



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

912 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 23 OF 2024

Pornima Baliram Ubale And Others
VERSUS
Baliram Dashrath Ubale

Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Mayure Pramod C.
Advocate for Respondent : Ms. Rakshanda Jaiswal h/f Mr. Amol
Joshi

.....

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.
DATED : 13th FEBRUARY, 2024.

PER COURT :-

Ms. Jaiswal, learned advocate submits that learned
advocate Mr. Amol Joshi has instructions to appear for respondent
sole and she seeks time. Stand over to 11.03.2024.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

rlj/