



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

976 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 56 OF 2022
977 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 57 OF 2022
978 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 164 OF 2023
979 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 227 OF 2023
981 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 295 OF 2023
982 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 311 OF 2023
985 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 378 OF 2023
986 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 23 OF 2024
987 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 41 OF 2024
988 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 42 OF 2024
989 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 44 OF 2024
990 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 74 OF 2024
991 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 124 OF 2024
992 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 174 OF 2024
993 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 185 OF 2024
994 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 351 OF 2018
995 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 80 OF 2019

...

APPs for the State : Ms. D. S. Jape, Mr. S. R. Wakale, Mr. S. M. Ganachari

...

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.

DATE : 01-08-2024

PER COURT :-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 03.09.2024.
3. *Interim* relief, if any, to continue till then.

**(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE**