



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

977 CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 23 OF 2024

PORNIMA BALIRAM UBALE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
BALIRAM DASHRATH UBALE

...
Mr. Pramod C. Mayure, Advocate for Applicants.
Mr. Amol Ram Joshi, Advocate for Respondent

...

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

DATED : 05.03.2025

PC.:-

1. By consent of the parties, the matter is referred for mediation. Parties are directed to appear before the learned mediator- Mrs. Kazi on 17th March 2025.
2. Learned mediator to tender report within a period of two months.

(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.)